
BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VARSITY BOYS' & GIRLS' INDOOR TRACK SCHEDULE, 1998-99

FINAL
(8/13/98)

Friday, December 4 Tuesday, January 5

6:00 p.m.Dulaney, Franklin, Loch Raven*,
Milford Mill +, Overlea,
Owings Mills*, Parkville, Perry Hall,
Pikesville*, Randallstown*, Hickey
at Essex Community College

Thursday, December 10

3:45 p.m.Dulaney*, Hereford +, Lansdowne,
Parkville*, Patapsco, Perry Hall,
Pikesville, Randallstown*, ' Towson,
Western STES* Woodlawi *
at Fifth Regiment Armory

Tuesday, January 12

Pangaea Invitational Meet
at Fifth Regiment Armory

Friday, December 11

TBA 3:45 p.m.Baltimore County Relays
(All BCPS Teams Only)

Friday, January 15

Catonsville*, Chesapeake, Dundalk,
Eastern Tech, Hereford, Kenwood,
Lansdowne*, Patapsco*, Towson +,
Western STES*, Woodlawn*
at Essex Community College

Monday, December 14

6:00 p.m. tern Tech*, 3:45 p.m.
pc h Raven*,
fkesville,

Chesapeake*, Dundalk +, Eas
Kenwood*, Lansdowne, Lt
Overlea*, Owings Mills, Pj
Western STES, Hickey
at Fifth Regiment Armory

Saturday, January 16

9:00 a.m.37th National Guard Meet
Monday, January 25

Towson University Relays
Thursday, December 17

TBA

3:45 p.m.Catonsville, Dulaney*, Franklii *,
Hereford, Milford Mill, Park dlle +,
Patapsco*, Perry Hall*, Ranc allstown,
Towson*, Woodlawn, Hicks;’at Fifth Regiment Armory

Thursday, January 28

Dulaney, Franklin, Loch Raven,
Milford Mill +, Overlea*, Owings
Mills*, Parkville, Perry Hall*,
Pikesville*, Randallstown
at Fifth Regiment Armory

Monday, December 21

3:45 p.m.

Baltimore County Varsity Chain Dionships 3:45 p.m.
(All BCPS Teams Only)
at Fifth Regiment Armory

Catonsville, Chesapeake*, Dundalk*,
Eastern Tech*, Franklin +, Kenwood*,
Loch Raven, Milford Mill, Overlea*,
Owings Mills, Hickey
at Fifth Regiment Armory

3:45 p.m.

+ Team in charge of meet and clean-up
* Teams assisting meet and clean-up

** Verify sanctioning hv MPSSA A before attending any Invitational marts!! **
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